
S.No.Roll. No. JEE_score course 1 2 3 4 cat scat Name Father's Name

1 13005401 147.00 Btech CSE CE EEE CSE OBC none LAKSHAY GYAN SINGH

2 19800300 130.00 Btech CSE EEE CE EEE OBC none sunil mahender

3 73000053 120.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE CSE UR none Tanishq Hooda Narender Singh Hooda

4 11201322 115.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none Parukh Sharma Saminder Singh

5 19801712 104.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none ABHISHEK KUMAR MANIKANT YADAV

6 13003571 103.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none HITESH CHUGH KAMAL KANT CHUGH

7 11637118 100.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none MD AAMIR MD SHAKIR

8 19641781 97.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none ASHISH YADAV VINOD SINGH

9 11606493 95.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none PARDEEP KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 

10 13004264 94.00 Btech EEE CSE CE PPT OBC none ASHISH DHANRAJ

11 11601987 93.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR WDP ANKUSH BHARDWAJSURAT SINGH

12 11644518 89.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none PARAS MUKESH KUMAR

13 11008473 89.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none RATNESH KUMAR JHARABINDRA KUMAR JHA

14 13000556 89.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT OBC none Sagar Yadav Rajbir Singh

15 13000566 88.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none Divyansh Mittal Nalin Mittal

16 11127348 88.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none Raj Roshan Birendra Prasad

17 13100129 86.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none Amandeep Rajpal 

18 20436405 86.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none BOYINI RAM KARATIKEYABOYINI RAM KUMAR

19 13940713 84.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC PWD RAHUL RAKESH KUMAR

20 13104832 84.00 Btech CE CSE EEE EEE UR PWD Kapil Zile Singh 

21 11625881 80.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none MANISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

22 1090699 78.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT OBC none Aman Manish Mukhatar Singh

23 13004101 75.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none SUBHAM YADAV ASHWANI KUMAR

24 11633165 75.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR WDP VIDISHA SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH

25 11129721 74.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT UR none REYAN JAMIL MD JAMIL ASGAR

26 11603231 73.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none ABHINAV KULDEEP SINGH

27 11607049 73.00 Btech CSE CE EEE EEE OBC none MOHIT VERMA NAVRATTAN

28 11116483 72.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR ECA MOTASIM RAHMAN KAZMIJAMILUR RAHMAN KAZMI

29 11129394 72.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none MD ATHAR RAZA MD TAHIR

30 13001636 70.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT OBC none RAMBIR JAI SINGH

31 71601444 69.00 Btech EEE EEE EEE EEE UR none AKASH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

32 19641134 66.00 Btech CE CSE EEE EEE UR none Harshit Sanghi Dharmender Kumar Sanghi

33 13006052 65.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none AMAN JATRANA DEVENDER SINGH 

34 13100970 63.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none HARIOM KULDEEP KUMAR

35 13004700 59.12 Btech EEE CE CSE EEE OBC none GAURAV INDER SINGH

List of Candidates for Second Counselling seeking admission to B.Tech Programme 
Against UR seats 



36 13101816 59.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT SC none DIVYA MEHRA JAIPRAKASH MEHRA

37 73000252 58.38 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none NEERAJ YADAV VIRBHAN YADAV

38 11142427 58.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none SAMARJEET KUMAR SUMANRAVINDRA RAY

39 71202848 57.00 Btech EEE CSE CE PPT UR WDP ASHISH SUHAG PHOOL KUMAR SUHAG 

40 13001186 54.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT SC none ANAND BALWAN SINGH

41 11641946 54.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR none DEVESH KUMAR YOGESH KUMAR

42 13301519 53.00 Btech EEE CE CSE PPT UR none ARUN RAM PAL

43 11625559 53.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT OBC none PRADEEP BHIM SINGH

44 13004506 50.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none NITIN DAHIYA CHHOTELAL

45 19637629 50.00 Btech CSE EEE CE EEE OBC none ANURAG TANK MOOL CHAND TANK

46 19611023 50.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none Himanshu Balkishan

47 11644771 50.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT OBC none DEEPAK RAM AVTAR

48 11126951 48.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none MD MINHAJUL HAQUEMD IMTIYAZUL HAQUE

49 11616295 48.00 Btech CSE EEE CSE EEE OBC none Pankaj Sh Ghanshyam

50 79601588 48.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE CSE UR none PARTH SINGHAL MAHESH RAM SINGHAL

51 13002743 45.00 Btech EEE CE CSE PPT OBC none SOURAV YADAV BIRENDER SINGH

52 13003097 45.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none ROHIT KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

53 73000177 45.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC PWD ANISH RAMESH KULHAR

54 14108335 44.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT ST none UTTAM SON BESRA DILIP BESRA

55 13606379 43.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE CSE UR WDP KRISHA BHARDWAJ DK BHARDWAJ

57 19301652 42.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT SC PWD PARUL JOIYA RAMESH JOIYA

56 13004833 42.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE EEE OBC WDP Alok Yadav Rajpal Yadav

58 13000494 40.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT SC none SUDHANAND BALWAN SINGH

59 11116359 40.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none VISHAL RAJ SATISH MISHRA

60 71100905 38.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT SC none ADITYA NARAYAN VIDYASAGAR PASWAN

61 13000219 34.00 Btech EEE EEE CE CSE UR none SOURAV DHARAM PAL

62 19701345 33.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none MUKUL KUMAR NARESH KUMAR

63 19601601 30.00 Btech EEE CSE CE PPT OBC none PRADEEP KUMAR OMBIR SINGH

64 11629570 29.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP ROHIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

65 11646107 28.66 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP EKTA YADAV SHAKUNTLA

66 80600044 22.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT SC none BODDU PRATHAP DEVAIAH

67 13003277 21.00 Btech CSE EEE PPT CE OBC none VIPIN YOGESH

68 19611695 20.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none NITIN YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV

69 73000046 18.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT OBC none RAHUL JANGRA TRILOK CHAND JANGRA

70 13003104 11.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none RAJESH KUMAR YADAVKARAMVIR SINGH

71 11628950 6.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR none AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR



S.No. Roll. No. JEE_score course 1 2 3 4 cat scat Name Father's Name

1 13005401 147.00 Btech CSE CE EEE CSE OBC none LAKSHAY GYAN SINGH

2 19800300 130.00 Btech CSE EEE CE EEE OBC none sunil mahender

3 19641781 97.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none ASHISH YADAV VINOD SINGH

4 13004264 94.00 Btech EEE CSE CE PPT OBC none ASHISH DHANRAJ

5 13000556 89.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT OBC none Sagar Yadav Rajbir Singh

6 11127348 88.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none Raj Roshan Birendra Prasad

7 20436405 86.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none BOYINI RAM KARATIKEYA BOYINI RAM KUMAR

8 13940713 84.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC PWD RAHUL RAKESH KUMAR

9 11625881 80.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none MANISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

10 1090699 78.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT OBC none Aman Manish Mukhatar Singh

11 13004101 75.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none SUBHAM YADAV ASHWANI KUMAR

12 11603231 73.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none ABHINAV KULDEEP SINGH

13 11607049 73.00 Btech CSE CE EEE EEE OBC none MOHIT VERMA NAVRATTAN

14 13001636 70.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT OBC none RAMBIR JAI SINGH

15 13100970 63.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none HARIOM KULDEEP KUMAR

16 13004700 59.12 Btech EEE CE CSE EEE OBC none GAURAV INDER SINGH

17 73000252 58.38 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none NEERAJ YADAV VIRBHAN YADAV

18 11142427 58.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none SAMARJEET KUMAR SUMANRAVINDRA RAY

19 11625559 53.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT OBC none PRADEEP BHIM SINGH

20 13004506 50.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none NITIN DAHIYA CHHOTELAL

21 19637629 50.00 Btech CSE EEE CE EEE OBC none ANURAG TANK MOOL CHAND TANK

22 11644771 50.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT OBC none DEEPAK RAM AVTAR

23 11616295 48.00 Btech CSE EEE CSE EEE OBC none Pankaj Sh Ghanshyam

24 13002743 45.00 Btech EEE CE CSE PPT OBC none SOURAV YADAV BIRENDER SINGH

25 13003097 45.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none ROHIT KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

26 73000177 45.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC PWD ANISH RAMESH KULHAR

27 13004833 42.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE EEE OBC WDP Alok Yadav Rajpal Yadav

28 19701345 33.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC none MUKUL KUMAR NARESH KUMAR

29 19601601 30.00 Btech EEE CSE CE PPT OBC none PRADEEP KUMAR OMBIR SINGH

30 11629570 29.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP ROHIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

31 11646107 28.66 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP EKTA YADAV SHAKUNTLA

32 13003277 21.00 Btech CSE EEE PPT CE OBC none VIPIN YOGESH

33 19611695 20.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none NITIN YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV

34 73000046 18.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT OBC none RAHUL JANGRA TRILOK CHAND JANGRA

35 13003104 11.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC none RAJESH KUMAR YADAV KARAMVIR SINGH

List of Candidates for Second Counselling seeking admission to B.Tech Programme 

OBC Category 



S.No.Roll. No. JEE_scorecourse 1 2 3 4 cat scat Name Father's Name

1 13101816 59.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT SC none DIVYA MEHRA JAIPRAKASH MEHRA

2 13001186 54.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT SC none ANAND BALWAN SINGH

3 19301652 42.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT SC PWD PARUL JOIYA RAMESH JOIYA

4 13000494 40.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT SC none SUDHANAND BALWAN SINGH

5 71100905 38.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT SC none ADITYA NARAYAN VIDYASAGAR PASWAN

6 80600044 22.00 Btech CE CSE EEE PPT SC none BODDU PRATHAP DEVAIAH

S.No.Roll. No. JEE_scorecourse 1 2 3 4 cat scat Name Father's Name
1 14108335 44.00 Btech CE EEE CSE PPT ST none UTTAM SON BESRA DILIP BESRA

S.No.Roll. No. JEE_scorecourse 1 2 3 4 cat scat Name Father's Name
1 11116483 72.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR ECA MOTASIM RAHMAN KAZMIJAMILUR RAHMAN KAZMI
2 13940713 84.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC PWD RAHUL RAKESH KUMAR
3 13104832 84.00 Btech CE CSE EEE EEE UR PWD Kapil Zile Singh 
4 73000177 45.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC PWD ANISH RAMESH KULHAR
5 19301652 42.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT SC PWD PARUL JOIYA RAMESH JOIYA
6 11601987 93.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT UR WDP ANKUSH BHARDWAJSURAT SINGH
7 11633165 75.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT UR WDP VIDISHA SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH
8 71202848 57.00 Btech EEE CSE CE PPT UR WDP ASHISH SUHAG PHOOL KUMAR SUHAG 
9 13606379 43.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE CSE UR WDP KRISHA BHARDWAJ DK BHARDWAJ

10 13004833 42.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE EEE OBC WDP Alok Yadav Rajpal Yadav
11 11629570 29.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP ROHIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR
12 11646107 28.66 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP EKTA YADAV SHAKUNTLA
13 13940713 84.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC PWD RAHUL RAKESH KUMAR
14 73000177 45.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT OBC PWD ANISH RAMESH KULHAR
15 13004833 42.00 Btech CSE CSE CSE EEE OBC WDP Alok Yadav Rajpal Yadav
16 11629570 29.00 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP ROHIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR
17 11646107 28.66 Btech CSE CE EEE PPT OBC WDP EKTA YADAV SHAKUNTLA
18 19301652 42.00 Btech CSE EEE CE PPT SC PWD PARUL JOIYA RAMESH JOIYA

S.No. Date and Timing
07.09.2016 at 11:00AM 
08.09.2016 at 11:00AM 

For supernumerary (PWD, CW, Sports/ECA, Foreign Nationals) seats  08.09.2016 at 3:00PM 

2 07.09.2016 to 09.09.2016

3 Venue: CUH, Auditorium 

For unreserved seats 
For reserved category (SC, ST, OBC) seats 

Fee Deposition 

Second Counseling

1

Note: The unreserved seats and the seats reserved for ST/SC/OBC are shown in seat matrix. The admission to 

supernumerary seats will be made as per Univeristy Guidelines mentioned in the inormation bulletin (Admission 

List of Candidates for Second Counselling seeking admission to B.Tech Programme 
SC Category

List of Candidates for Second Counselling seeking admission to B.Tech Programme 
ST Category

List of Supernumerary Category Candidates for Second Counselling seeking admission to B.Tech Programme 


